Compassionate Care Benefit®

Only At Standard Insurance Company

It can be stressful trying to juggle work during a family health crisis. That's why The Standard is the first and only insurance company to offer the valuable Compassionate Care Benefit.

A built-in feature of Protector PlatinumSM individual disability income insurance, the Compassionate Care Benefit pays a monthly benefit if you are working at least 20 percent fewer hours and you lose 20 percent or more of your earnings in order to care for a Loved One with a serious health condition. A Loved One is defined as a parent, child (including an adopted child and stepchild), spouse, domestic partner, or child of your domestic partner.

The Standard's Compassionate Care Benefit expands the whole concept of disability income insurance. That could mean a great deal to you and your family.

The Standard's History Of Firsts Started With Putting Customers First

In 1906, when much of the Northwest was an untamed wilderness, a visionary named Leo Samuel founded the company that would become The Standard. In those days, the timber industy was king and the life of a logger was rough and dangerous. If a logger could not work due to injury, chances were he would lose his insurance due to non-payment of premiums. The Standard became one of the first insurance companies to implement a waiver of premium, allowing disabled policyholders to keep their insurance without paying additional premiums.

You Can Count On The Standard

The Standard ranks among the leading individual disability insurance carriers in the nation. You can be confident that we're financially strong, our disability products are high in quality and we can pay what we promise – now and in the future.

Our goal is to give you the kind of expert, friendly service we wish for ourselves and our families. When The Standard received its first claim in 1906, it was paid in full on the same day. We are still committed to expedient, personal support. Doing the right thing is in our DNA. That will never change.





Doing the right thing is in our DNA. That will never change.

Standard Insurance Company 1100 SW Sixth Avenue Portland OR 97204

standard.com

Compassionate Care Benefit